
Page 1 of 1 
 

 

Indian Institute of Management Calcutta 

Diamond Harbour Road, Joka, Kolkata – 700 104 

Date: - 21st July, 2023 

TENDER REFERENCE NO:  IIMC/CC/ILL-500-backup/23-24/006 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) FOR 500 MBPS (1:1) BACKUP INTERNET LEASED LINE 

CONNECTION AT IIM CALCUTTA CAMPUS 

Relevant Tender documents and price quotation should be submitted only on CPP portal in prescribed format 

mentioned in NIT doc uploaded at CPP portal. 

Tender documents containing details may be obtained from the Website CPP PORTAL, 

(https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app). Bidder needs to download the documents from there. Tender must 

be submitted through CPP portal. Bidder should registered themselves to that portal prior to submission. 

Time schedule of tender activities: 

Published Date July 21, 2023  
at 1600 hrs 

Document 
Download End 
Date & Time 

August 10, 2023  
at 1600 hrs 

Document 
Download Start 
Date & Time 

July 21, 2023  
at 1615 hrs 

Clarification 
Start Date & 
Time 

NA Clarification 
End Date & 
Time 

NA 

Bid Submission 
Start Date & 
Time 

July 21, 2023  
at 1630 hrs 

Bid Submission 
Closing Date & 
Time 

August 10, 2023  
at 1500 hrs 

Tender 
Opening 
(Technical bid) 
Date & Time 

August 11, 2022  
at 1530 hrs 

Tender 
Opening 
(Financial bid) 
Date & Time 
 
 

To be Intimated in Due Course of 
Time 

The Institute reserves the right to modify the requirements and reject all the tenders, wholly or partly 

without assigning any reason thereof. 

 

Tender Document 


